Team Scores

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

Central Dauphin Hs
Palmyra Area Hs
Donegal Hs
Salesianum

Cocalico Hs

Penn Manor Hs
Dallastown Area Hs
Blue Mountain Hs
York Suburban Hs
Governor Mifflin Hs
Exeter Twp Hs
Northeastern Hs
Lasalle College
Spring Ford Hs

Strath Haven Hs
Methacton Hs

Upper Merion Area Hs
Manheim Central Hs
Kennard Dale Hs
Elizabethtown Area Hs
Episcopal Academy
Lampeter Strasburg Hs
Wilson Area Hs

Solanco Hs

Printed on 12/11/2025 06:02 p.m.

245.5

186.0

175.0

170.0

150.0

123.0

121.5

119.5

119.5

119.0

110.0

103.0

101.5

101.0

94.5

90.0

85.0

77.0

69.5

51.0

48.5

47.0

47.0

42.0



25 Octorara Area Hs

11.0



