

# Team Scores

Printed on 12/11/2025 06:02 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Central Dauphin Hs	245.5
2	Palmyra Area Hs	186.0
3	Donegal Hs	175.0
4	Salesianum	170.0
5	Cocalico Hs	150.0
6	Penn Manor Hs	123.0
7	Dallastown Area Hs	121.5
8	Blue Mountain Hs	119.5
8	York Suburban Hs	119.5
10	Governor Mifflin Hs	119.0
11	Exeter Twp Hs	110.0
12	Northeastern Hs	103.0
13	Lasalle College	101.5
14	Spring Ford Hs	101.0
15	Strath Haven Hs	94.5
16	Methacton Hs	90.0
17	Upper Merion Area Hs	85.0
18	Manheim Central Hs	77.0
19	Kennard Dale Hs	69.5
20	Elizabethtown Area Hs	51.0
21	Episcopal Academy	48.5
22	Lampeter Strasburg Hs	47.0
22	Wilson Area Hs	47.0
24	Solanco Hs	42.0

25	Octorara Area Hs	11.0
----	------------------	------